Felis Danicas Topkatte 2012-13

Voksen han

Kattenavn

NW SC NC'’s Invisible Man, JW, DVM, DSM
NW12 Persefelis Jesse James

3 SC. Benga Fauno In Bosco

WW11, GIC. Past - PRESENT - Future von
Asserbo, JW

5 SC. Hindkjeer's Frej, JW, DVM, DSM
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Voksen hun

Kattenavn

NW. GIC. Dina Happysib

SC. Restless Nim, DVM

GIC Migoto's Mone

SW12, SC Malevitch Fly me to the Moon
GIC. Hille Polish Prestige
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Killing/Ungdyr

Kattenavn

NW. Gunbertus Echo, JW
Toonscat's Jénsson Jr., JW
Naunas Black Rock, JW

Bright Sky af Khartoum, JW
Appalachian's Bruce Wayne, JW
Malevitch She's got the look
Malevitch Just Smile, JW
Winnetou's Jade Souvenier, JW
Shadowpaw's Gunnar

Unique Barney
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Hankastrat

Kattenavn

NW., SW08, WWQ9, EC/EP. lah-Ra's Osiris, DVM,
1 DSM, DM

NW, WW11, SP. Maradan Tyranosaurius, JW,
2 DSM

3 Jaquet Cha Cha Cha

4 SP. Calenacat's Don Mi-Chi

5 IP. Luna-Tick's Grisling
Hunkastrat

Kattenavn

1 NW., SP/SC Rakias Frida, DVM, DSM

2 EP Ibis af Khartoum, DSM

3 IP. Nissen's Lara

4 NW, SW, SP. Star Wars Bria Tharen, DSM

5 GIP. Kamyne Hexia de Trick

Arets huskat

Kattenavn
1 Miss Bilka, DSM

Race

NFO n 09 24
PER ns 11
BEN n 24

PER n 03 24
OClb 24

Race

SIBn 24
NFO f 09 24
NFO n 22
RUS

SIB fs 09 24

Race

RAG a 04
NFO n 03 24
MCO n 22
ABY n

MCO n 24
RUS

RUS

SIAn

NFO n 03 23
EXO e 02 62

Race
ABY n
EXOn 22

RAG a 04
OSHd 25
ABY p

Race

NFO n 02 21
ABY n
SlIAc
EXOn

BAL b 21

I alt

1078,54
1049,34
1044,07

1042,43
988,93

| alt
1059,34
1057,25
1049,55
1049,33
1049,20

| alt

657,53
656,76
655,69
654,27
653,20
652,77
652,22
650,82
633,64
631,18

| alt
1062,69
1056,28

1055,21
1041,14
1010,29

| alt
1068,97
1045,16
1041,51
1041,34
1020,51

| alt
650,42

Ejer

Jorgen & Marian Seemann
Sylvia & Allan Outrup

Eva Hellerud

Susanne Hansen
Marianne & Lars Hindkjeer

Ejer

Monika Ostrowska

Rikke Smedegaard Skov
Vibeke & Kjeld Jargensen
Maria Malevitch

Monika Ostrowska

Ejer

Christa Christensen &
Flemming Riis

Camilla & Susan Zindel
Marianne Skjadt

Bodil & Michael Clarin Floto
Lene & Peter Glem

Maria Malevitch

Maria Malevitch

Marianne Vedel

Charlotte Jansson & Martin Bro
Gitte Vestergaard Schiller

Ejer
Pia Slot

Anne Grethe og Kurt Andreasen
Tina Kjeldahl-Vallon &

Lothar Vallon

Christina & Lars Kyed

Marianne & Lars Seifert-Thorsen

Ejer

Jorgen & Marian Seemann

Pia Slot

Annelise & Erik Nissen

Anne Grethe og Kurt Andreasen
Tanja Trillingsgaard

Ejer
Sonja Aurbo Nielsen



